
Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 4 8 4 6 1 3 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 6 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 5

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 4 8 2 3 3 3 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 7

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 4 9 2 0 4 3 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 0

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 2 0 0 0 4 5

Medeot Manuel (03/1868) 1 3 2 1 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6

Fedele  Paolo (03/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 36 67 1,86

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 33 49 1,48

Dollani Luca 03/1134 30 42 1,40

Ronchi Davide 03/627 33 42 1,27

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 25 38 1,52

Medeot Manuel 03/1868 31 33 1,06

Fedele  Paolo 03/1133 4 7 1,75

Black Sheeps

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Campidelli Michele (03/1676) 2 4 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 4 5 1 2 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Feragotto Ivan (03/1096) 0 0 3 4 2 6 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Valent Mattia (03/1147) 3 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 3 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 3 0 0

Pescosolido Salvatore (03/1112) 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Candolini Matteo (03/1060) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0

Cargnelutti Christian (03/1152) 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0

Mondin Marika (03/1857) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campidelli Michele 03/1676 28 45 1,61

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 24 37 1,54

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 25 36 1,44

Feragotto Ivan 03/1096 27 33 1,22

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 22 31 1,41

Valent Mattia 03/1147 24 28 1,17

Pescosolido Salvatore 03/1112 18 26 1,44

Candolini Matteo 03/1060 6 6 1,00

Cargnelutti Christian 03/1152 12 4 0,33

Mondin Marika 03/1857 6 1 0,17

Kei Dal 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Forgiarini Alessandro (03/1859) 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 7 4 4

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 3 2 2 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 5

Mauro Alessandro (03/1308) 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 3 1 4 4 2 1 2 1

Madussi Sandro (03/1809) 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 3 3 2 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 1 4 3 2 1 2 0

Miconi Luigino (03/1860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Forgiarini Alessandro 03/1859 47 71 1,51

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 36 66 1,83

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 42 64 1,52

Mauro Alessandro 03/1308 29 25 0,86

Madussi Sandro 03/1809 35 21 0,60

Miconi Luigino 03/1860 3 1 0,33



Bandaros Dart Top Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ziraldo Ivan (03/1766) 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 11 3 8 3 0 3 6 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 11 2 4

Nicoloso David (03/589) 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 10 1 2 3 5 4 10 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 6 2 6 0 0

Tonizzo Fabrizio (03/470) 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 6 2 6 3 7 2 5 3 9 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetta Matteo (03/1604) 3 7 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 6 0 0 4 6

Tonizzo Federico (03/471) 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 4

Battistutta Alec (03/473) 1 2 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Trevisan Francesco (03/847) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 2

Polonia Gianluca (03/926) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 5

Elegante Ivan (03/472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3

Niero Davide (03/474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ziraldo Ivan 03/1766 43 95 2,21

Nicoloso David 03/589 25 54 2,16

Tonizzo Fabrizio 03/470 20 52 2,60

Gazzetta Matteo 03/1604 24 49 2,04

Tonizzo Federico 03/471 22 44 2,00

Battistutta Alec 03/473 13 22 1,69

Trevisan Francesco 03/847 15 15 1,00

Polonia Gianluca 03/926 12 14 1,17

Elegante Ivan 03/472 10 9 0,90

Niero Davide 03/474 8 6 0,75

Charlie Dart One

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5 3 3 4 6 1 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9

Sangoi Nicola (03/1213) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 8

Candido Stefano (03/1639) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7

Iob Valentino (03/1212) 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 5 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 5 1 1

Saro Ivan (03/1216) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 3 6

Gazzino Roberto (03/1215) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Tonino Maria (03/1235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Crainich Antonio (03/1232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosso Massimo (03/1486) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 40 77 1,93

Sangoi Nicola 03/1213 32 63 1,97

Candido Stefano 03/1639 29 38 1,31

Iob Valentino 03/1212 34 37 1,09

Saro Ivan 03/1216 35 37 1,06

Gazzino Roberto 03/1215 6 7 1,17

Tonino Maria 03/1235 1 3 3,00

Crainich Antonio 03/1232 6 2 0,33

Rosso Massimo 03/1486 7 1 0,14

Real B&T

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Disnan Davide (03/156) 4 1 4 9 3 3 4 10 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 11 0 0

Bigaton Roby (03/208) 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 0 4 9 4 9 0 0

Zenarola Alessandro (03/1716) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 5 2 5 0 0

Tavagnacco Giovanni (03/745) 4 3 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 8 0 0

Debellis Federico (03/1948) 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 5 0 0

Tarondo Clelio (03/347) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Disnan Davide 03/156 47 91 1,94

Bigaton Roby 03/208 48 90 1,88

Zenarola Alessandro 03/1716 33 57 1,73

Tavagnacco Giovanni 03/745 47 53 1,13

Debellis Federico 03/1948 11 11 1,00

Tarondo Clelio 03/347 6 5 0,83



Hot Monkeys

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Golosetti Cristian (03/1672) 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 9

Bilato Simone (03/1607) 2 1 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 1 4 7 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5

Canciani Marco (03/1603) 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 4 3 7 4 6 4 7 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 3

Pellegrini Adriano (03/1674) 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Rabachin Christian (03/1605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rabachin Massimo (03/1606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turello Chiara (03/1352) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Golosetti Cristian 03/1672 48 90 1,88

Bilato Simone 03/1607 46 84 1,83

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 44 69 1,57

Canciani Marco 03/1603 38 62 1,63

Pellegrini Adriano 03/1674 13 7 0,54

Rabachin Christian 03/1605 0 0 0,00

Rabachin Massimo 03/1606 0 0 0,00

Turello Chiara 03/1352 3 0 0,00


